
Sparkling wine cup
0.1 l - crystal clear 

Material:

Packaging units:

Weight: Printability:

transparent

Gauge marking: 
Max. filling volume: 
CE mark:

Cardboard box: 
Boxes per euro pallet: 
Pieces per euro pallet:
Box dimensions:
Pallet height:

Piece:
Cardboard box:
Euro Pallet:

Screen printing as of:
Width of advertising space:
Height of advertising space:

www cupconcept com

88 pcs
28 pcs
2 464 pcs
400 x 600 x 250
2.0 m

0.1 l
0.148 l
yes

36.0 g
4.2 kg
141.7 kg

308 pcs
163.3 mm
30.0 mm

Dimensions:
Height:  
Ø top: 
Ø bottom:

187.0 mm
58.0 mm
60.0 mm
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